
2018 NBYA JRW 

420 

Club 420 - Preliminary 

I Division 

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A 

HelmName CrewName Class Division SailNo Rank Tally R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 I 7964 1st   6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 (18.0) 6.0 58.0 40.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 I 8220 2nd   13.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 (17.0) 4.0 5.0 11.0 67.0 50.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 I 5891 3rd   15.0 2.0 17.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 (22.0) 2.0 76.0 54.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 I 3345 4th   10.0 16.0 10.0 (22.0) 13.0 15.0 4.0 12.0 102.0 80.0 

Olin Guck Nolan Gaus Club 420 I 8218 5th   24.0 7.0 11.0 21.0 9.0 24.0 9.0 (33.0) 138.0 105.0 

Simon Jordan Felix Pinol Club 420 I 8217 6th   7.0 21.0 13.0 (47.0 OCS) 34.0 10.0 13.0 19.0 164.0 117.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 I 6834 7th   31.0 12.0 22.0 20.0 22.0 21.0 (47.0 TLE) 13.0 188.0 141.0 

Alex Stepanova Finn Barnett Club 420 I 7740 8th   (35.0) 19.0 35.0 18.0 30.0 27.0 19.0 17.0 200.0 165.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 I 7477 9th   20.0 (47.0 OCS) 23.0 47.0 OCS 25.0 30.0 12.0 15.0 219.0 172.0 



HelmName CrewName Class Division SailNo Rank Tally R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett 

Felix Zeller Elena Hamilton Club 420 I 82 10th   27.0 18.0 27.0 25.0 33.0 (47.0 DNC) 17.0 25.0 219.0 172.0 

Stella Densley Charlotte DeAngeles Club 420 I 3635 11th   39.0 23.0 32.0 28.0 26.0 13.0 (47.0 DNC) 18.0 226.0 179.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 I 1401 12th   22.0 13.0 21.0 29.0 (47.0 RET) 31.0 24.0 39.0 226.0 179.0 

Kian Bijari Audrey Stavrand Club 420 I 2658 13th   32.0 25.0 29.0 24.0 20.0 32.0 (47.0 TLE) 20.0 229.0 182.0 

Jonathan Porter Graeme Sullivan Club 420 I 6842 14th   (47.0 OCS) 11.0 20.0 26.0 24.0 33.0 47.0 TLE 23.0 231.0 184.0 

Charlotte Hawes Scarlett Bridgen Club 420 I 8766 15th   (47.0 DNF) 17.0 26.0 32.0 27.0 34.0 47.0 DNC 34.0 264.0 217.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 I 6678 16th   23.0 20.0 33.0 23.0 (47.0 RET) 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 40.0 280.0 233.0 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 I 6421 17th   26.0 29.0 (47.0 BFD) 27.0 32.0 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 31.0 286.0 239.0 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 I 2111 18th   34.0 (47.0 OCS) 34.0 37.0 28.0 25.0 47.0 DNC 38.0 290.0 243.0 

Zachary Amelotte Jake Connolly Club 420 I 4193 19th   29.0 32.0 38.0 35.0 38.0 37.0 (47.0 TLE) 35.0 291.0 244.0 

Sean Mullaney Domenic Piccone Club 420 I 78 20th   (47.0 DNC) 28.0 28.0 47.0 DNC 47.0 RET 35.0 47.0 DNC 36.0 315.0 268.0 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 I 1403 21st   33.0 (47.0 OCS) 37.0 47.0 OCS 31.0 36.0 47.0 DNC 47.0 RET 325.0 278.0 



HelmName CrewName Class Division SailNo Rank Tally R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 I 1375 22nd   30.0 31.0 (47.0 DNC) 31.0 47.0 RET 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 327.0 280.0 

Kathleen Fahey Katie Cappello Club 420 I 6711 23rd   38.0 30.0 39.0 (47.0 DNC) 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 42.0 337.0 290.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 I 1919 24th   (47.0 RET) 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 36.0 36.0 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 41.0 348.0 301.0 

Sophia Hacket Anais Ozer Club 420 I 6996 25th   40.0 (47.0 RET) 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 369.0 322.0 

II Division 

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A 

HelmName CrewName Class Division SailNo Rank Tally R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 II 2953 1st   3.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 (9.0) 35.0 26.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 II 7866 2nd   4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 (47.0 RET) 1.0 21.0 1.0 81.0 34.0 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 II 7413 3rd   2.0 8.0 (12.0) 7.0 RDG 8.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 50.0 38.0 

Sam Ingalls Lily Shore Club 420 II 8231 4th   5.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 8.0 (10.0) 49.0 39.0 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 II 6559 5th   1.0 (47.0 OCS) 47.0 BFD 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 104.0 57.0 

Cameron Frary Anjali Frary Club 420 II 7422 6th   16.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 12.0 (20.0) 2.0 7.0 96.0 76.0 



HelmName CrewName Class Division SailNo Rank Tally R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett 

Chip Kreuzkamp Brooke Barry Club 420 II 8470 7th   9.0 (47.0 OCS) 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 47.0 OCS 14.0 135.0 88.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 II 8222 8th   11.0 (47.0 OCS) 7.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 7.0 37.0 139.0 92.0 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 II 6557 9th   14.0 (47.0 OCS) 18.0 14.0 10.0 11.0 11.0 30.0 155.0 108.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 II 7426 10th   19.0 15.0 8.0 (47.0 RET) 16.0 14.0 15.0 27.0 161.0 114.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 II 6511 11th   18.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 (23.0) 20.0 21.0 144.0 121.0 

Willem Weinberg Rory ONeill Club 420 II 6509 12th   17.0 14.0 14.0 10.0 23.0 (26.0) 23.0 22.0 149.0 123.0 

Shea Smith Maisie MacGillivray Club 420 II 7967 13th   8.0 (47.0 OCS) 6.0 12.0 15.0 12.0 47.0 OCS 32.0 179.0 132.0 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 II 2048 14th   21.0 (47.0 OCS) 16.0 11.0 47.0 RET 47.0 DNC 10.0 5.0 204.0 157.0 

Joseph Wicker Sam Hall Club 420 II 7257 15th   (47.0 DNC) 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 16.0 11.0 17.0 14.0 8.0 207.0 160.0 

Greta Shuster Eli Reville Club 420 II 7853 16th   12.0 27.0 30.0 (33.0) 21.0 29.0 16.0 29.0 197.0 164.0 

Hugh Elliott Jack Culton Club 420 II 8219 17th   25.0 22.0 25.0 17.0 35.0 18.0 (47.0 DNC) 28.0 217.0 170.0 

Max McKee Liam MacNeil Club 420 II 8037 18th   28.0 24.0 36.0 34.0 29.0 19.0 (47.0 DNC) 16.0 233.0 186.0 



HelmName CrewName Class Division SailNo Rank Tally R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett 

Michaela Mello Chloe Katz Club 420 II 6579 19th   36.0 26.0 31.0 30.0 18.0 28.0 (47.0 TLE) 24.0 240.0 193.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 II 6301 20th   37.0 (47.0 OCS) 24.0 47.0 OCS 19.0 22.0 47.0 DNC 26.0 269.0 222.0 

Catherine O'Hara Sophie Blackman Club 420 II 9292 21st   (47.0 DNC) 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 47.0 OCS 37.0 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 47.0 DNC 366.0 319.0 
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